
2024 NCBA Championship Day 2

Session Results

Session 1 

FRI 12 APR 2024  6:00 pm - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Female 112lbs (F112kg) DURLESTEANU Nicoleta OHIO

BRABHAM Naomi AFB

RED RSC R2 :01

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC BOVELL Brent STX

WI

NC1

CALI

NC

CALO-OY Mary Ann

VILLARREAL Angel

JOSEPH Elouise

TATE Ken

FEREBEE Larry

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

2 2 Male 119lbs (M119kg) EASTMAN Hayden UCONN

WATKINS Carson AFB

RED RSC R2 :28

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken WI

NC

NC1

STX

DC

VILLARREAL Angel

FEREBEE Larry

JOSEPH Elouise

CALO-OY Mary Ann

BOVELL Brent

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 3 Female 119lbs (F119kg) MARTIN Darina UTAH

MOORE Makenzie NAVY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC FEREBEE Larry WI

CALI

DC

NC1

STX

VILLARREAL Angel

TATE Ken

BOVELL Brent

JOSEPH Elouise

CALO-OY Mary Ann

30:27

30:24

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 4 Male 125lbs (M125kg) GOMEZ Daniel MIAMI

CAMACHO Leonardo AFB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC1 JOSEPH Elouise CALI

STX

WI

NC

DC

TATE Ken

CALO-OY Mary Ann

VILLARREAL Angel

FEREBEE Larry

BOVELL Brent

30:26

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Female 125lbs (F125kg) STOKES Lia ARMY

MORRIS Julianna WA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann CALI

WI

NC

DC

NC1

TATE Ken

VILLARREAL Angel

FEREBEE Larry

BOVELL Brent

JOSEPH Elouise

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Male 132lbs (M132kg) ROJAS Alejandro UCBER

ABREGO Anthony WVU

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken WI

DC

NC

STX

NC1

VILLARREAL Angel

BOVELL Brent

FEREBEE Larry

CALO-OY Mary Ann

JOSEPH Elouise

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7 Female 132lbs (F132kg) ROGNERUD Lauren IOWA

MBANUGO Chinonye AFB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann WI

DC

NC

NC1

CALI

VILLARREAL Angel

BOVELL Brent

FEREBEE Larry

JOSEPH Elouise

TATE Ken

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Male139lbs (M139kg) CHADHA Tejas Vir ARMY

BARTLEY Austin WVU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WI VILLARREAL Angel DC

NC1

CALI

STX

NC

BOVELL Brent

JOSEPH Elouise

TATE Ken

CALO-OY Mary Ann

FEREBEE Larry

30:27

29:28

29:27

30:27

30:27



2024 NCBA Championship Day 2

Session Results

Session 1 

FRI 12 APR 2024  6:00 pm - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Female 139lbs (F139kg) MOORE Jasmine UHART

NICASTRO Erin NAVY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC1 JOSEPH Elouise CALI

DC

STX

NC

WI

TATE Ken

BOVELL Brent

CALO-OY Mary Ann

FEREBEE Larry

VILLARREAL Angel

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Male 147lbs (M147kg) STRONG Joshua UTAH

SMITH Nicholas NAVY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC BOVELL Brent NC1

STX

NC

CALI

WI

JOSEPH Elouise

CALO-OY Mary Ann

FEREBEE Larry

TATE Ken

VILLARREAL Angel

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11 Female 147lbs (F147kg) SHAW Haley ARMY

SPENCER Emily NAVY

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann NC

CALI

NC1

DC

WI

FEREBEE Larry

TATE Ken

JOSEPH Elouise

BOVELL Brent

VILLARREAL Angel

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Male 156lbs (M156kg) RENTERIA-ENCINAS Misael UCDAV

SONGONUGA Oluwakoleola NAVY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC FEREBEE Larry STX

WI

DC

CALI

NC1

CALO-OY Mary Ann

VILLARREAL Angel

BOVELL Brent

TATE Ken

JOSEPH Elouise

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Female 156lbs (F156kg) EBIUWHE Emmanuella ARMY

BUSH Teresa AFB

RED RSC R1 :01

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC BOVELL Brent NC1

CALI

WI

NC

STX

JOSEPH Elouise

TATE Ken

VILLARREAL Angel

FEREBEE Larry

CALO-OY Mary Ann

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 14 Male 165lbs (M165kg) PEREZ Oswaldo WA

JEIN Samuel UCONN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC FEREBEE Larry DC

WI

CALI

STX

NC1

BOVELL Brent

VILLARREAL Angel

TATE Ken

CALO-OY Mary Ann

JOSEPH Elouise

27:29

28:28 *

28:27

28:28 *

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

15 15 Male 175lbs (M175kg) STERN Ethan NAVY

PERRY Shane PENN

RED RSC R2 :16

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WI VILLARREAL Angel CALI

STX

DC

NC1

NC

TATE Ken

CALO-OY Mary Ann

BOVELL Brent

JOSEPH Elouise

FEREBEE Larry

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

16 16 Male 185lbs (M185kg) VIERHILE Mathew PENN

GANAC Angleo aAFB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken NC1

WI

STX

DC

NC

JOSEPH Elouise

VILLARREAL Angel

CALO-OY Mary Ann

BOVELL Brent

FEREBEE Larry

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28



2024 NCBA Championship Day 2

Session Results

Session 1 

FRI 12 APR 2024  6:00 pm - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Male 195lbs (M195kg) SPENCER Roy ARMY

STIMSON Benjamin IOWA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WI VILLARREAL Angel DC

NC1

STX

CALI

NC

BOVELL Brent

JOSEPH Elouise

CALO-OY Mary Ann

TATE Ken

FEREBEE Larry

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


