

2024 NCBA Championship Day 2

Session Results



Session 1

FRI 12 APR 2024 6:00 pm - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Female 112lbs (F112kg)	RED BLUE	DURLESTEANU Nicoleta BRABHAM Naomi		OHIO AFB	RED	RSC	R2 :01
		Referee:	DC	BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WI NC1 CALI	CALO-OY Mary Ann VILLARREAL Angel JOSEPH Elouise TATE Ken FEREBEE Larry		10:9 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
2	2	Male 119lbs (M119kg)	RED BLUE	EASTMAN Hayden WATKINS Carson		UCONN AFB	RED	RSC	R2 :28
		Referee:	CALI	TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC NC1 STX	VILLARREAL Angel FEREBEE Larry JOSEPH Elouise CALO-OY Mary Ann BOVELL Brent		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
3	3	Female 119lbs (F119kg)	RED BLUE	MARTIN Darina MOORE Makenzie		UTAH NAVY	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	NC	FEREBEE Larry	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CALI DC NC1	VILLARREAL Angel TATE Ken BOVELL Brent JOSEPH Elouise CALO-OY Mary Ann		30:27 30:24 30:26 30:26
4	4	Male 125lbs (M125kg)	RED BLUE	GOMEZ Daniel CAMACHO Leonardo		MIAMI AFB	BLUE	WP	3:2
		Referee:	NC1	JOSEPH Elouise	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX WI NC	TATE Ken CALO-OY Mary Ann VILLARREAL Angel FEREBEE Larry BOVELL Brent		30:26 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
5	5	Female 125lbs (F125kg)	RED BLUE	STOKES Lia MORRIS Julianna		ARMY WA	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	_	CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CALI WI NC DC	TATE Ken VILLARREAL Angel FEREBEE Larry BOVELL Brent JOSEPH Elouise		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
6	6	Male 132lbs (M132kg)	RED BLUE	ROJAS Alejandro ABREGO Anthony		UCBER WVU	RED	WO	
		Referee:	CALI	TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DC NC STX	VILLARREAL Angel BOVELL Brent FEREBEE Larry CALO-OY Mary Ann JOSEPH Elouise		- - - -
7	7	Female 132lbs (F132kg)	RED BLUE	ROGNERUD Lauren MBANUGO Chinonye		IOWA AFB	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	STX	CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DC NC NC1	VILLARREAL Angel BOVELL Brent FEREBEE Larry JOSEPH Elouise TATE Ken		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	8	Male139lbs (M139kg)	RED BLUE	CHADHA Tejas Vir BARTLEY Austin		ARMY WVU	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:		VILLARREAL Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DC NC1 CALI STX	BOVELL Brent JOSEPH Elouise TATE Ken CALO-OY Mary Ann FEREBEE Larry		30:27 29:28 29:27 30:27 30:27



2024 NCBA Championship Day 2

Session Results



Session 1

FRI 12 APR 2024 6:00 pm - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Female 139lbs (F139kg)	RED BLUE e: NC1	MOORE Jasmine NICASTRO Erin JOSEPH Elouise	Judge 1:	UHART NAVY CALI	BLUE TATE Ken	WP	5:0 27:30
					Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX NC	BOVELL Brent CALO-OY Mary Ann FEREBEE Larry VILLARREAL Angel		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	10	Male 147lbs (M147kg)	RED BLUE	STRONG Joshua SMITH Nicholas		UTAH NAVY	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Refere	e: DC	BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX NC CALI	JOSEPH Elouise CALO-OY Mary Ann FEREBEE Larry TATE Ken VILLARREAL Angel		27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
11	11	Female 147lbs (F147kg)	RED BLUE	SHAW Haley SPENCER Emily		ARMY NAVY	RED	WP	3:2
		Refere	e: STX	CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CALI NC1 DC	FEREBEE Larry TATE Ken JOSEPH Elouise BOVELL Brent VILLARREAL Angel		29:28 30:27 30:27 28:29 27:30
12	12	Male 156lbs (M156kg)	RED BLUE	RENTERIA-ENCINAS Misael SONGONUGA Oluwakoleola		UCDAV NAVY	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Refere	e: NC	FEREBEE Larry	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WI DC CALI	CALO-OY Mary Ann VILLARREAL Angel BOVELL Brent TATE Ken JOSEPH Elouise		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
13	13	Female 156lbs (F156kg)	RED BLUE	EBIUWHE Emmanuella BUSH Teresa		ARMY AFB	RED	RSC	R1 :01
		Refere	e: DC	BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CALI WI NC	JOSEPH Elouise TATE Ken VILLARREAL Angel FEREBEE Larry CALO-OY Mary Ann		- - - -
14	14	Male 165lbs (M165kg)	RED BLUE	PEREZ Oswaldo JEIN Samuel		WA UCONN	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Refere	_	FEREBEE Larry	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DC WI CALI STX	BOVELL Brent VILLARREAL Angel TATE Ken CALO-OY Mary Ann JOSEPH Elouise		27:29 28:28 28:27 28:28 28:28
15	15	Male 175lbs (M175kg)	RED BLUE	STERN Ethan PERRY Shane		NAVY PENN	RED	RSC	R2 :16
		Refere	e: WI	VILLARREAL Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX DC NC1	TATE Ken CALO-OY Mary Ann BOVELL Brent JOSEPH Elouise FEREBEE Larry		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10
16	16	Male 185lbs (M185kg)	RED BLUE	VIERHILE Mathew GANAC Angleo		PENN aAFB	RED	WP	3:2
		Referen	e: CALI	TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WI STX DC	JOSEPH Elouise VILLARREAL Angel CALO-OY Mary Ann BOVELL Brent FEREBEE Larry		29:28 29:28 27:30 27:30 29:28



2024 NCBA Championship Day 2





Session 1

FRI 12 APR 2024 6:00 pm - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Male 195lbs (M195kg)		RED BLUE	SPENCER Roy STIMSON Benjamin		ARMY IOWA	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee:	WI	VILLARREAL Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC1 STX CALI	BOVELL Brent JOSEPH Elouise CALO-OY Mary Ann TATE Ken FEREBEE Larry		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29